General Description
The MAX6895–MAX6899 is a family of small, low-pow-
er, voltage-monitoring circuits with sequencing
capability. These miniature devices offer tremendous
flexibility with an adjustable threshold capable of monitor-
ing down to 0.5V and an external capacitor-adjustable time
delay. These devices are ideal for use in power-supply
sequencing, reset sequencing, and power-switching

Typical Operating Circuit and Selector Guide appear at end
of data sheet.
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
PART PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK
MAX6895AALT+ 6 µDFN +AW
MAX6895AAZT+ 6 Thin SOT23 +AADK
MAX6895PALT+T 6 µDFN +AX
MAX6895PAZT+ 6 Thin SOT23 +AADL
MAX6896AALT+ 6 µDFN +AY
MAX6896AAZT+ 6 Thin SOT23 +AADO
MAX6896AAZT/V+T 6 Thin SOT23 +AATA
MAX6896PALT+T 6 µDFN +AZ
MAX6896PAZT+ 6 Thin SOT23 +AADP
MAX6896PAZT/V+T 6 Thin SOT23 —
1 2 3
6 5 4
OUT
(  )  FOR MAX6899 ONLY.
VCC CDELAY
ENABLE
(ENABLE)
INGND
MAX6895
MAX6897
MAX6899
µDFN
TOP VIEW
MAX6895–MAX6899 Ultra-Small, Adjustable Sequencing/
Supervisory Circuits
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information
µDFN

7 7/10 Revised Figures 3, 4, and 6 7–9
8 7/11 Added automotive packages for MAX6896A and MAX6896P; added top mark to
MAX6896AAZT/V+1 in the Ordering Information table 1
9 12/13 Added automotive packages for MAX6897 in the Ordering Information table 13
10 3/14 Added automotive packages for MAX6898 in the Ordering Information table 13
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2014 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  15
MAX6895–MAX6899 Ultra-Small, Adjustable Sequencing/
Supervisory Circuits
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  MAX6896AAZT/V+T  MAX6897PAZT+T  MAX6896PAZT+T  MAX6895AALT+T  MAX6895AAZT+T  MAX6895PALT+T
  MAX6896AALT+T  MAX6896AAZT+T  MAX6896PALT+T  MAX6897AALT+T  MAX6897AAZT+T  MAX6897PALT+T
MAX6898AALT+T  MAX6898AAZT+T  MAX6898PALT+T  MAX6899AALT+T  MAX6899AAZT+T  MAX6899PALT+T
MAX6899PAZT+T  MAX6895PAZT+T  MAX6897AAZT/V+T  MAX6898PALT+